Jul 28 2024 (18:40) India Rail Info

Villupuram - Katpadi MEMU Express Special/06698 - MEMU - SR

VM/Villupuram Junction to TNM/Tiruvannamalai
1h 18m - 67 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 VM Villupuram Junction 19:05 0 | 0 37
2 |VKM |Venkatesapuram 19:18 19:19 Tm (0 |1 8 62
3 |MMP |Mambalappattu 19:27 19:28 im |0 |1 16 |48
4 |AYD |Ayandur 19:33 19:34 m [0 |1 20 |73
5 |TRK |Thirukkovilur 19:45 19:46 Tm (0 |1 34 |73
6 |ACN |Adhichchanur 19:53 19:54 Tm (0 |1 42 |66
7 |AND |Andampaliam 19:59 20:00 m |0 |1 48 |39
8 |TNI Tandarai 20:06 20:07 m |0 |1 51 60
9 |TNM [Tiruvannamalai 20:23 20:25 2m |1 |1 67 |57
10 |TIM Turinjapuram 20:35 20:36 Tm (0 |1 77 |54
11 |AGM |Agaram Sibbandi 20:45 20:46 Tm |0 |1 85 |69
12 |PRL Polur 20:58 20:59 m |0 |1 99 |70
13 |MCL |Madimangalam 21:09 21:10 m |0 |1 111 |54
14 |ARV  |Arni Road 21:15 21:16 Tm (0 |1 115 |62
15 |[SDPT |Sedarampattu 21:22 21:23 Tm |0 |1 121 |70
16 |OPM |Onnupuram Halt 21:27 21:28 Tm |0 |1 126 |40
17 |KMM |Kannamangalam 21:34 21:35 Tm (0 |1 130 |44
18 |KNB |Kaniyambadi 21:47 21:48 m |0 |1 139 |37
19 |PNTR |Pennathur Halt 21:53 21:54 m |0 |1 142 |38
20 (VLR Vellore Cantt. 22:08 22:10 2m |1 |1 151 |22
21 |\vT Vellore Town 22:14 22:15 Tm |0 |1 152 |11
22 |KPD Katpadi Junction 23:00 34 (1 161 |-

Jul 28 2024 (18:40) https://indiarailinfo.com

43

56

75

88

99

114
121
126
170
187
192
170
169
173
167
187
196
252
254
218
210
215

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR




